
TRP Wild Bunch 9-8-19

O/A ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Wobblin Bob Sr Modern 179.01 8 0 33.45 33.45 1.0040.68 40.68 1.0031.89 31.89 1.0036.03 36.03 1.0036.96 36.96 3.00 0.00 1.00
2 San Joaquin Shootist Modern 189.30 3 1 37.56 37.56 3.0044.34 44.34 32.92 32.92 33.85 1 38.85 35.63 35.63 0.00
3 California Grizz Modern 211.04 20 10 33.99 2 43.99 4.0035.31 2 45.31 3.0028.91 2 38.91 5.0031.39 1 36.39 2.0031.44 3 46.44 5.00 0.00 1.00
4 Blaz N Bill Sr Modern 214.87 20 5 33.46 33.46 2.0044.64 2 1 64.64 7.0033.94 33.94 3.0033.72 1 38.72 3.0034.11 2 44.11 4.00 0.00 1.00
5 Wolf Taylor Modern 239.44 24 8 41.18 2 51.18 7.0053.88 2 63.88 5.0037.86 37.86 4.0030.32 4 50.32 5.0036.20 36.20 2.00 0.00 1.00
6 J.W. Trader Sr Modern 281.05 32 10 41.56 1 46.56 6.0063.91 63.91 6.0037.32 2 47.32 6.0041.28 4 61.28 6.0046.98 3 61.98 7.00 0.00 1.00
7 Twisted Dog Sr Modern 307.98 30 0 44.77 44.77 5.0059.46 59.46 4.0069.83 69.83 7.0077.12 77.12 7.0056.80 56.80 6.00 0.00 1.00
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